PoWInO 39, Wyniki

2023-12-14
AK
1 Pogoda Kinga
2 Lisewska Agnieszka
3 Szczerbik-Pindycka Hanna
4 Marszatek Maria
5 Janerka Marzka
6 Szombara Klaudia
7 Zmij Karolina
8 Pustolanka Jadwiga
9 Janas Agnieszka
10 Kania Barbara
11 Ole$niewicz Hanna
12 Tomaszewska Martyna /Karol
Ranosz
13 Kordiak Zosia
14  Krakowczyk Martyna
15 Ryczkowska Julia
16 Gembka Emilia
17 Rebrysta Julia

UKS Kometa Gliwice
Team 360

Team360

Jastrzebiacy
Dziabnieci/ Chorzéw
taziska

The Vipers / Wilkowice
Koztéw

Cyrkino

Gliwice

UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice

Sosnowiec

Druzyna
jedynki/Gliwice/Kopernika

Druzyna
jedynki/Gliwice/Kopernika

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Niegrzeczne nuszki

27:46
33:38
34:28
35:29
35:38
35:57
37:49
43:00
43:36
46:18
55:32

61:25

61:29

62:43

63:10
64:27
67:43

4.8 km (19 PK)

+5:52
+6:42
+7:43
+7:52
+8:11
+10:03
+15:14
+15:50
+18:32
+27:46

+33:39
+33:43

+34:57

+35:24
+36:41
+39:57



>
=

Borgiel Jarek
Alekseyonok Aleksei
Marszatek Patryk
Prajsnar Bartosz
Niezgoda Przemystaw
Stanny Kuba
Polonius tukasz
Talanda Mateusz
Gocyta Jacek
Skorupa Mariusz
Towarek Ireneusz
Towarek Wojciech
Kapustka Wojciech
Janas Seba

Fornal Rafat

Lippa Grzegorz

17 Drabek Pawet

18 Sioma Grzegorz
19 Mach kukasz

= Leyko Konrad

21  Jurczyk Piotr

22  Wojarski Krzysztof
23 Zmij)acek

24  Zimerman Adrian
25  Moron Artur

26 Jacko Marek

27 Lechowski Grzegorz
28  Kurowski Michat
29  Szewczyk Krzysztof
30 Krakowczyk Adam
31 Krdl Adrian

32 Towarek Tomasz
33 Janik Jakub

34  Musial Piotr

35 Nogal Leszek

36 Cader Rafat

37  Polewski Dariusz

- Skorupa Piotr

- Waluga Ireneusz

- Zajac Przemystaw
- Socha Zbigniew

- Krosny Krzysztof
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Wiatrowska Zuzanna
Drabek Maria
Zajdowicz Maria
Lippa Anna
Smolinska Matgorzata
Stanna Katarzyna
Towarek Agnieszka

- Korus Ola

Zapotoczna Renata /Hanna
Zapotoczna

NOoO uUuh WN

IKHP Huskvarna
Jastrzebiacy
Animacje na Scianie
BaraniokTeam / Zory
AZS UMCS Lublin

GYMCITY AR

Gérzanka Nawojowa Géra
Kometa

Kometa

ArsBona

GKT CYRKINO

Szybin Cieszyn

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
GKT Cyrkino / Brynek
Czestochowa

Biegacz Wista

Réza Wiatréw Jaworzno
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
Bielsko-Biata O-Team
The Vipers / Wilkowice
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Dziabnieci

HRmax Zory

Gliwice

"Gliwice
#naprzypalealbowcale
BzP/Gliwice/Kopernika
BnO Twordg

Kometa

Szybin

NM

Niewyspane Leniwce BB
Zdzieszowice

Gliwice
Team360stopni/GymcityAR
Gliwice

Grillino

Szybin Cieszyn

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
GKT Cyrkino / Brynek

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Gliwice

Reflex Rybnik

Gliwice

21:29
21:30
24:44
25:42
25:51
27:34
28:09
28:30
30:02
30:43
30:47
30:52
30:56
31:10
31:20
31:32
31:47
32:08
32:38
32:38
34:07
34:35
35:42
36:49
37:40
38:48
39:09
42:31
43:11
43:26
45:25
45:59
48:02
50:08
51:33
54:06
73:09

25:42
30:03
44:51
86:02

30:36
31:34
32:43
41:08
44:36
60:52
64:38
37:53

4.8 km (19 PK)

+0:01
+3:15
+4:13
+4:22
+6:05
+6:40
+7:01
+8:33
+9:14
+9:18
+9:23
+9:27
+9:41
+9:51
+10:03
+10:18
+10:39
+11:09
+11:09
+12:38
+13:06
+14:13
+15:20
+16:11
+17:19
+17:40
+21:02
+21:42
+21:57
+23:56
+24:30
+26:33
+28:39
+30:04
+32:37
+51:40
brak 10-19
brak 7
brak 7 (19 zamiast 7)
brak 6
zta kolejnos¢

3.0 km (15 PK)

+0:58

+2:07
+10:32
+14:00
+30:16
+34:02

zta kolejnos¢

nie ukonczona



Mazurek Pawet
Michatowski Mariusz
Zimerman Tymon
Wincza Maciej
Wysocki Andrzej
Franke Marcin
Hyjek Adam
Polewka Julianna
Pieszczek Julia

10 Adamczyk Tomasz
11  Welm Grzegorz

12 Naumenko Lev

13 Blimke Roman

14 Smuda Andrzej

- Leszczynski Mariusz
- Lwandowicz Dariusz
- Klimczak Michat

- Boryczka Wojciech
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Zory

Jakub Michatowski

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
GKT Cyrkino

Katowice

LUKS Azymek

UKS Kometa Gliwice

ZABIEGANI Czestochowa
Zabiegani Czestochowa
Gérzanka

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

29:47
29:54
33:10
33:10
36:11
38:14
38:14
41:57
41:58
44:46
48:22
49:49
58:00
67:05
30:56
62:10
66:24
~36:30

+0:07
+3:23
+3:23
+6:24
+8:27
+8:27
+12:10
+12:11
+14:59
+18:35
+20:02
+28:13
+37:18
zta kolejnos¢ 7 i 8
brak 10
brak 10
brak mety

1 Gonsior Zosia
2 Sczerbik Ola
3 Korus Zofia

Reflex Rybnik

Reflex Rybnik

24:11
32:08
35:06

+7:57
+10:55



10
11

12

13

14
15

Parzych Jakub/Marcin
Makowski/Bartosz tecki/Mateusz
Miodek

Skowron Sonia/Tomasz
Polewka/Zuzanna Makowska/Jula
tukasiewicz

Lasota Adam /Jan Stolarczyk
Mielcarz Monika/Filip Mielcarz

Malissa-Skowyra Agnieszka /Pawet

Skowyra

Pajgk-Gérnicka Katarzyna /lzabela

Kustra

Rosciszewska Natalia /Marcin/
Adam/ Jas$/ Bartek Rosciszewscy

Wajs-Macheta Magdalena

/Mariusz Macheta/ Piotr Macheta/

Jakub Macheta

Buchta Marcin /Alicja Buchta/
Anna Brudz

Gdowski Stawek/Barbara/Bartek
Ignaszewska Agnieszka /Ryszard
Siedlecki

Krzesniak Maciej /Jakub
Bedkowski/ Maciej Nierodka
Rams Jolanta /Milena Raszka/
Judyta Krause/ Maria Kozik oraz
Apolonia Budzowska

Kress Zofia

Kress Tomasz Pawel

Borek Patrycja /Wojciech/
Agnieszka/ Filip Borek
Swierczek Tobiasz

Zelezny Tomasz /Anna Zelezny/
Daniela Presz-Zelezny/ Tadeusz
Zelezny

Jedzura Mikotaj/Struminski
Stanistaw

Dec Zofia /Anna Okon/ Natalia
Zabek

Wiectaw Grzegorz /Sybilla/ Leon
(6 lat)/ Bruno (0/5 lat)

Kupet Marcin /Adam Kurpet/ Jan
Kurpet

Nocon Julia /Ania Latos/ Magda
Kachel/ Otylia Rézycka

Garbacz Lena /Alicja Kowalska/
Martyna Zurek/ Aleksander
Franke/ Jakub Celebias

Kwiecien Jakub /Grzegorz
Pidrkowski

Litvinchuk Kateryna /tucja Pitura/

Milena Szafarczyk/ Wiktoria
Giebel/ Paulina Rachwalska
Rusak Pawet /Wiktoria Szpara/

Emilia Polanecka/ Zofia Trzaska/
Franciszek Baran/ Aleks Marczak

UKS Kometa Gliwice

UKS Kometa Gliwice

Pyskowice
Indywidualnie

Gliwice
Gliwice
Zabrze

Zabrze

Gliwice
5LO

Radzionkéw

Gliwice Sikornik

5L0

93 GDH Gliwice Trynek
5L0

5L0O

Gliwice

Gliwice Kormoranéw
Gliwice

Gliwice

Sikornik

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

Created 2023-12-16 12:38:16 with SI-Droid Event 1.15.8

14:53

17:57

18:28
21:35

23:26

24:58

25:14

25:38

30:13
35:52
38:28

40:59

41:49

44:27
44:32

19:11
24:29

34:26

35:47

37:19

39:27

42:50

44:28

45:59

59:25

69:17

1.8 km (15 PK)

+3:04

+3:35
+6:42

+8:33
+10:05

+10:21

+10:45

+15:20
+20:59
+23:35

+26:06

+26:56

+29:34
+29:39

brak 5
brak 15

brak 10

brak 12
brak 15

brak 7
brak 15

brak 15

brak 15

brak 6, 7, 9

brak4i5

brak "start" i 12


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

